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SCHUTZENBUND
INNERSCHWYZ

6436 Ried (Muotathal), 20.12.2011

15. Schiutzenbundmeisterschaft 2001 Feld A

g Schitze

Heinzer Ruedi
Ulrich Josef
Schmidig Roger
Stump Othmar
Marty Markus
Betschart Reinold
Betschart Roland
Suter Anton
Steiner Ruedi
Meier Pascal
Schelbert Martin
Niderdst Anton
Aschwanden Markus
Stump Lydia
Imhof Markus
Sidler Ruedi
Beck Andreas
Hitz Willi

Schuler Peter
Stump Werner
Truttmann Hans
Ruckstuhl Urs
Inderbitzin Leo
Heinzer Felix
Heinzer Hugo
Fohn Thomas

Kat

D

SV

Janser Carl \Y

Reichlin Ernst
Betschart Paul
Féhn Markus
Ulrich Fridolin
Suter Zeno
Schelbert Theo
Heinzer Dominik
Betschart Hubert
Schirpf Theo

Joller Ernst \Y

Imlig Bruno
Burgler Alfons
Micheletto André
Betschart Otto

Steiner Xaver \%

Betschart Bruno
Burgler Meinrad

Jg.

(63)
(63)
(79)
(67)
(63)
(55)
(75)
(61)
(61)
(67)
(70)
(52)
(47)
(65)
(66)
(75)
(51)
(53)
(74)
(60)
(31)
(49)
(54)
(58)
(50)
(75)
(41)
(70)
(49)
(77)
(48)
(69)
(64)
(51)
(67)
(62)
(39)
(64)
(53)
(80)
(56)
(38)
(78)
(76)

Sektion

FSG Ried-Muotathal

SG Schwyz

SV Seewen

FSG Schwyz

MSV Brunnen-Ingenbohl
MSV Brunnen-Ingenbohl
SV Ibach-Schénenbuch
SG Steinen

SG Aufiberg

SG Steinen

MSV Brunnen-Ingenbohl
SG Aufiberg

BS Kiissnacht

FSG Schwyz

FSG Ried-Muotathal

SV Ibach-Schénenbuch
FSG Schwyz

SG Steinen

SG Steinerberg

FSG Schwyz

MSV Brunnen-Ingenbohl
BS Kissnacht

FS Goldau

FSG Ried-Muotathal
FSG Ried-Muotathal

SV Seewen

MSV Brunnen-Ingenbohl
SG Steinerberg

SG Muotathal

SG Muotathal

SV Seewen

FSG Ried-Muotathal

SG Muotathal

SG Muotathal

SV Ibach-Schénenbuch
SG Aufiberg

BS Kiissnacht

SV Ibach-Schénenbuch
SG Aufiberg

SG Muotathal

FSG Schwyz

SG Steinen

FSG Ried-Muotathal

SG Aufiberg

Einzelwettschiessen

Eidg. Feldschiessen

67
68
65
70
65
68
62
70
68
70
63
68
66
65
68
64
64
71
65
62
66
67
63
62
59
62
57
64
65
61
66
63
65
66
67
63
64
59
64
63
64
65
69
68

Schitzenbund

Morschach

91

98
93
95
94
98
96
95
91
96
93
92
96
90
93
93
93
95
91
92
95
89
95
93
95
96
94
90
92
93
94
96
87
91
95
94
90
93
91
90
87
89
91

Erstellt von Meinrad Schmidig 20.12.2011

MSV Brunnen (Burg)

Sattel

o
o

77 =

75
78
78
77

73 =

78
77
77
76
75

75 =

75
79
76
76
72
77
75
76
78
78
77
73

77 =

75
71
74
72
76

74 =

73
71
78
77
76

76 =

72
77
74
73
68

TOTAL Gabe

559 Goldvreneli
558 Fr. 50.--
558 Fr. 40.--
557 Fr. 30.--
554  Fr. 20.--
553 Fr. 17.--
553  Fr.17.--
553  Fr.17.--
552  Fr. 14.--
552  Fr. 14.--
552 Fr. 14.--
552  Fr. 14.--
552  Fr. 14.--
550 Fr.12.--
549 Fr.12.--
548 Fr.12.--
548 Fr.12.--
548 Fr.12.--
548 Fr.12.--
547 Kranzkarte
547 Kranzkarte
546 Kranzkarte
545 Kranzkarte
545 Kranzkarte
544  Kranzkarte
544  Kranzkarte
543 Kranzkarte
543 Kranzkarte
543 Kranzkarte
542 Kranzkarte
542 Kranzkarte
541 Kranzkarte
540 Kranzkarte
540 Kranzkarte
540 Kranzkarte
539 Kranzkarte
539 Kranzkarte
539 Kranzkarte
539 Kranzkarte
538

537

537

537

537

Seite 1



Ran

45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77

SCHUTZENBUND
INNERSCHWYZ

6436 Ried (Muotathal), 20.12.2011

15. Schiutzenbundmeisterschaft 2001 Feld A

g Schitze

Schelbert Werner
Fohn Anton

Foéhn Werner
Birgi Ruedi
Schmidig Armin
Suter Markus
Pfyl Bruno
Heinzer Erwin

Kat

Betschart Adrian J

Birgler Beat
LU6nd Ferdi
Pfyl Ueli
Steiner René

Gwerder Alois V

Betschart Oswald
Moser Eugen
Reichlin Beat
Steiner Paul
Suter Albert
Reichlin Walter

Grab Xaver \Y

Riedin Josef
Betschart Adalbert
Schweizer Edy
Suter Melk
Schuler Viktor
Marty Franz
Schelbert Alois
Burgler Werner
Hofmann Josef
Schirpf Josef
Schar Ueli
Stutzer Martin

SV

SV

Jg.

(71)
(67)
(54)
(55)
(53)
(60)
(49)
(54)
(82)
(49)
(50)
(62)
(62)
(39)
(52)
(51)
(68)
(56)
(66)
(72)
(37)
(44)
(59)
(29)
(58)
(47)
(59)
(1)
(57)
(56)
(66)
(49)
(80)

Sektion

SG Muotathal

SG Aufiberg

FSG Ried-Muotathal

FS Goldau

SV Seewen

MSV Brunnen-Ingenbohl
MSV Brunnen-Ingenbohl
FSG Ried-Muotathal
MSV Brunnen-Ingenbohl
SG Aufiberg

SG Muotathal

FSG Ried-Muotathal

SG Steinen

SG Muotathal

FSG Schwyz

FSV Rothenthurm

SG Steinerberg

SG Aufiberg

FSG Ried-Muotathal

SG Steinerberg

SV Seewen

SV Ibach-Schénenbuch
MSV Brunnen-Ingenbohl
BS Kissnacht

SG Muotathal

SG Steinerberg

SG Steinerberg

SG Muotathal

SG Aufiberg

BS Kissnacht

SG Aufiberg

FS Goldau

SG Steinerberg

Einzelwettschiessen

Eidg. Feldschiessen

o
g

Schitzenbund

Morschach

92

97
89
87
91
90
86
91
90
91
91
93
89
89
91
89
89
91
93
88
84
86
87
83
87
88
83
89
91
82
86

Erstellt von Meinrad Schmidig 20.12.2011

MSV Brunnen (Burg)
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Steinen

TOTAL Gabe

536
536
536
535
535
535
535
534
533
533
532
531
531
530
530
529
528
527
526
524
521
520
519
519
513
508
497
491
469
463
456
446
406
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SCHUTZENBUND

INNERSCHWYZ

Rang

NoO o WNPRE

6436 Ried (Muotathal), 20.12.2011

15. Schiutzenbundmeisterschaft 2001 Feld B

Schitze

Gwerder Albert
Grab Richard
Huser Heiri
Schmid Melk
Rust Josef
Schmid Maurus
Hubli Martin

Kat

SV

Jg.

(55)
(61)
(29)
(47)
(46)
(55)
(46)

Sektion

SG Muotathal
SG Steinerberg
BS Kussnacht
SG Morschach
St-SG Lauerz
SG Morschach
St-SG Lauerz

Einzelwettschiessen

68
73
69
63
65
62

Eidg. Feldschiessen

o]
©

56

63
60
50
54

Schitzenbund

Morschach

91

77
73
80
75
81

MSV Brunnen (Burg)

Steinen

Erstellt von Meinrad Schmidig 20.12.2011

Sattel

69
65

70
67
65
58

TOTAL Gabe

485
481
477
463
453
423
379

Spezialgabe
Fr. 15.--

Fr. 12.--
Kranzkarte
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SCHUTZENBUND 6436 Ried (Muotathal), 20.12.2011
INNERSCHWYZ

15. Schiutzenbundmeisterschaft 2001 Feld C

5 5 B
c c 2 c
2 9 32 = ¢
2 2 ¢ 8 S
2L NS &5 -
N O 2 2 > £ 2
N , £ B 5 o0 % 37
Rang Schitze Kat Jg. Sektion b won==0n u TOTAL Gabe
1 Betschart Daniel (56) FSV Sattel 74 70 47 90 97 74 77 = 529 Goldvreneli
2 Christen Martin (58) FSG Burg-Schwyz 70 71 47 94 93 74 77 = 526 Fr.55.--
3 Betschart Edgar (62) FSV Sattel 74 69 50 93 90 72 72 = 520 Fr.44.--
4  Betschart Martin (58) FSG Burg-Schwyz 74 68 44 91 95 69 78 = 519 Fr. 33.--
5 Hofstetter Jurg (58) MSV Brunnen-Ingenbohl 63 70 48 91 91 77 76 = 516 Fr. 22.--
6 Betschart Adolf (55) MSV Bisisthal 69 67 48 92 93 77 69 = 515 Fr.21.--
7  Betschart Albert (44) FSG liigau 70 68 48 89 88 77 74 = 514 Fr. 18.--
8 Zwyssig Hans (49) SV lbach-Schoénenbuch 65 69 48 92 92 75 73 = 514 Fr. 18.--
9 Gwerder Bernadette D  (77) SG Muotathal 71 66 45 91 93 76 72 = 514 Fr.18.--
10 Suter Beat (62) FSV Sattel 72 64 49 93 86 72 77 = 513 Fr.17.--
11  Inglin Franz (59) FSV Sattel 72 66 49 80 91 78 76 = 512 Fr. 17.--
12 Fo6hn Alois (77) MSV Bisisthal 71 70 48 88 91 69 75 = 512 Fr. 17.--
13 Stump Franz (65) FSG Schwyz 71 64 48 87 94 71 76 = 511 Fr. 16.--
14 Schelbert Karl (59) MSV Brunnen-Ingenbohl 72 69 50 83 91 72 74 = 511 Fr. 16.--
15 Heinzer Rita D (55) FSG Ried-Muotathal 69 64 50 89 95 71 73 = 511 Fr. 16.--
16 Grab Maria DV (40) SV Seewen 66 68 46 94 89 74 73 = 510 Fr.14.--
17 Suter Peter (55) FSG Ried-Muotathal 69 67 47 91 94 70 71 = 509 Fr. 14.--
18 Betschart Josef (53) FSV Sattel 70 65 46 86 95 77 69 = 508 Fr.14.--
19 Imhof Guido (67) FSG Ried-Muotathal 70 65 49 84 86 75 78 = 507 Fr. 14.--
20 Laimbacher Robert V  (37) FSG Burg-Schwyz 73 67 46 93 88 73 66 = 506 Fr.13.--
21 Imhof Michael (68) FSG Ried-Muotathal 71 64 46 86 91 72 75 = 505 Fr. 13.--
22 Arnold Hermann V  (39) SG Steinen 69 62 49 87 89 75 74 = 505 Fr. 13.--
23 Portmann Alois (52) SV Ibach-Schénenbuch 75 66 47 84 89 72 72 = 505 Fr. 13.--
24 Heinzer Romy D (59) FSG Ried-Muotathal 73 66 49 81 94 71 71 = 505 Fr. 13.--
25 Heinzer Margrith D (53) SG Muotathal 73 62 48 88 90 74 70 = 505 Kranzkarte
26 Luo6nd Arthur (44) FSV Sattel 72 59 46 93 90 69 75 = 504 Kranzkarte
27 Gwerder Mathias (50) FSG Ried-Muotathal 67 63 49 88 95 72 70 = 504 Kranzkarte
28 Schuler Anton (46) SG Steinerberg 71 67 44 92 86 72 71 = 503 Kranzkarte
29 Gasser Martin V  (37) FSG Burg-Schwyz 74 60 44 90 87 70 77 = 502 Kranzkarte
30 Schuler Albert (56) FSV Sattel 69 65 48 89 93 68 70 = 502 Kranzkarte
31 Suter Paul (62) MSV Bisisthal 74 63 43 91 90 73 68 = 502 Kranzkarte
32 Betschart Paul (70) FSG Burg-Schwyz 72 66 47 84 91 69 72 = 501 Kranzkarte
33 Stump Lea D (63) FSG Schwyz 65 67 46 89 94 69 71 = 501 Kranzkarte
34 Schelbert Sepp (60) MSV Brunnen-Ingenbohl 72 68 46 87 88 67 72 = 500 Kranzkarte
35 Steiner Karl (47) MSV Brunnen-Ingenbohl 73 65 47 78 88 73 75 = 499 Kranzkarte
36 Schmidig Magnus (67) MSV Bisisthal 72 64 47 93 85 68 70 = 499 Kranzkarte
37 Betschart Robert (60) BS Kussnhacht 72 59 48 86 90 71 72 = 498 Kranzkarte
38 Ruckstuhl Robert V  (39) BS Kissnacht 69 60 50 89 88 72 70 = 498 Kranzkarte
39 Ulrich Thomas (66) SG Schwyz 72 68 48 77 88 71 73 = 497 Kranzkarte
40 Gwerder Heinrich (50) MSV Bisisthal 70 61 47 87 85 77 70 = 497 Kranzkarte
41 Kalin Stefan (44) FSG Burg-Schwyz 68 63 47 87 90 72 70 = 497 Kranzkarte
42  Truttmann Hans (42) MSV Brunnen-Ingenbohl 71 62 47 80 90 72 74 = 496 Kranzkarte
43 Gwerder Josef V  (37) FSG Burg-Schwyz 73 60 46 88 86 70 73 = 496 Kranzkarte
44 Inderbitzin Peter (51) FSG Riemenstalden 67 65 47 87 85 74 70 = 495 Kranzkarte
45 Blurgler Alfons (50) SG Aufiberg 67 70 45 83 93 69 68 = 495 Kranzkarte
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SCHUTZENBUND

INNERSCHWYZ

6436 Ried (Muotathal), 20.12.2011

15. Schiutzenbundmeisterschaft 2001 Feld C

Rang Schitze

46
a7
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90

Mdller Anton
Buleler Martin
Bolfing Peter
Heinzer Stefan
Betschart Josef
Hafner Anton
Immoos Alois
Schmidig Patrick
Birgler Friedrich
Steiner Paul
Steiner Markus
Gréatzer Toni
Ablondi Thomas
Steiner Josef
Schenk Walter
Steiner Roland
Suter Erich
Herger Hedy
Bennet Annemarie
Truttmann Peter
Birgisser Arnold
Kindig Josef
Spéani Josef
Ulrich Josef
Amgwerd Alois
Schndriger Heinz
Arnold Marie-Theres
Jud Beda

Item Martha
Schelbert Karl
Krienbuhl Josef
Laimbacher Bruno
Betschart Adolf
Beeler Nicole
Schelbert Markus
Gisler Franz
Zangger Ruedi
Schmidig Franz
Suter Frank
Inderbitzin Hans
Schottroff Carl-Heinz
Annen Peter
Herger Thomas
Schuler Eveline
Reichlin Marco

Kat

DV

Jg.

(42)
(45)
(46)
(81)
(54)
(36)
(45)
(81)
(37)
(64)
(57)
(66)
(54)
(61)
(53)
(86)
(64)
(75)
(62)
(66)
(42)
(47)
(60)
(54)
(53)
(63)
(44)
(62)
(39)
(46)
(54)
(70)
(60)
(80)
(68)
(60)
(50)
(39)
(70)
(50)
(65)
(51)
(71)
(57)
(78)

Sektion

BS Kiissnacht

SG Aufiberg

SG Aufiberg

FSG Ried-Muotathal
FSG lligau

BS Kissnacht

SG Morschach

FSG Ried-Muotathal
FSG lllgau

MSV Schwyz

SG Morschach

BS Kissnacht

SG Muotathal

MSV Schwyz

SV Seewen

MSV Schwyz

SV Ibach-Schénenbuch
FSG Riemenstalden
FSG Schwyz

MSV Brunnen-Ingenbohl
FSG Schwyz

FSG Burg-Schwyz
FSV Sattel

FSV Sattel

FSV Sattel

FSV Sattel

SG Steinen

FSG Riemenstalden
SV Seewen

MSV Bisisthal

FSV Sattel

BS Kiissnacht

SG Muotathal

MSV Brunnen-Ingenbohl
SG Muotathal

FSG Riemenstalden
FS Goldau

MSV Bisisthal

FSV Sattel

FSG Riemenstalden
FSG Burg-Schwyz
BS Kussnacht

FSG Riemenstalden
SG Steinen

SV Seewen

Einzelwettschiessen

Eidg. Feldschiessen

59
53
55
61
57
68
63
57
61
66

Schitzenbund

Erstellt von Meinrad Schmidig 20.12.2011

Morschach
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89
81
87
86

MSYV Brunnen (Burg)

Sattel

TOTAL Gabe

493
492
492
492
491
491
491
490
490
489
489
489
489
488
486
485
481
480
480
479
478
478
478
476
474
471
469
466
465
464
462
461
461
459
456
443
439
436
435
429
419
415
414
398
395

Kranzkarte
Kranzkarte
Kranzkarte
Kranzkarte
Kranzkarte
Kranzkarte
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SCHUTZENBUND 6436 Ried (Muotathal), 20.12.2011
INNERSCHWYZ

15. Schiutzenbundmeisterschaft 2001 Feld C

5 3 E
>
2 g 8
c c 2 c
o o 3 4
L v g < <
€2 %8S
EiNS5e 8 o
N O 2 2 > £ 2
N , £ B 5 o0 % 37
Rang Schitze Kat Jg. Sektion b won==0n u TOTAL Gabe
91 Deck Josef (65) SG Morschach 58 59 45 82 79 66 -- = 389
92 Schniriger Hanspeter J (81) FSV Sattel 68 62 44 -- 70 67 67 = 378
93 Steiner Beni (57) MSV Schwyz 56 62 46 66 82 59 -- = 371
94 Steiner Martin (79) SV lbach-Schénenbuch 74 67 47 -- 89 77 -- = 354
95 Suter Rupert (69) SG Morschach 68 56 47 81 80 -- -- = 332
96 Deck Werner (70) SG Morschach 64 61 39 83 79 -- -- = 326
97 Imhof Paul (52) SG Morschach -- 52 41 90 84 -- -- = 267
98 Kaiser Urs (68) FSV Sattel 67 60 45 - - -- 50 = 222
99 Gisler Hansruedi (58) MSV Schwyz 65 57 42 - - - - = 164
100 Schelbert Josef (43) MSV Bisisthal 58 44 45 - - - - = 147
101 Steiner Franz (75) SV lbach-Schénenbuch 72 62 - -- -- - - = 134
102 Heinzer Theo (73) MSV Bisisthal 69 62 - - - - - = 131
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SCHUTZENBUND 6436 Ried (Muotathal), 20.12.2011
INNERSCHWYZ

15. Schutzenbundmeisterschaft 2001 Feld D

5 5 B
c c 2 c
2 % 3 = ¢
2 2 ¢ 8 S
2L 8 S5& 5
N o2 2 > £ 2
. . £ T ¢ 9 0 8 &
Rang Schitze Kat Jg. Sektion b won==0n un TOTAL Gabe
1 Suter Albert V  (34) FSG Ried-Muotathal 92 69 48 93 91 75 73 = 541 Goldvreneli
2 Kenel Albin V  (39) Fr-SV Oberarth 93 67 48 92 93 69 76 = 538 Fr. 38.--
3 Mduller Heinrich V  (34) SV Seewen 91 67 45 90 88 75 76 = 532 Fr. 20.--
4 Schuler Dominik SV (29) SV Seewen 90 67 49 91 88 72 75 = 532 Fr. 20.--
5 Oechslin Josef (42) BS Kusshacht 88 65 49 90 90 76 74 = 532 Fr. 20.--
6  Schuler Emil V  (33) Fr-SV Oberarth 88 66 47 95 87 74 72 = 529 Fr. 18.--
7  Tschiumperlin Franz SV (29) SV lbach-Schénenbuch 91 68 48 89 84 75 72 = 527 Fr. 13.--
8  Schilliger Heinrich V  (38) BS Kiissnacht 95 60 46 92 94 72 68 = 527 Fr. 13.--
9 Camenzind Josef (52) BS Kussnacht 89 66 46 88 87 73 76 = 525 Fr.12.--
10 Imhof August V  (39) FSG Ried-Muotathal 87 63 45 92 91 75 70 = 523 Fr. 12.--
11 Casanova Hans V  (33) SV Seewen 93 65 46 91 85 72 70 = 522 Kranzkarte
12 F6hn Hugo (64) St-SG Lauerz 86 67 49 92 94 65 68 = 521 Kranzkarte
13 Kuttel Hermann SV (27) SG Gersau 94 66 45 84 85 71 74 = 519 Kranzkarte
14 Spani Josef SV (31) FSV Sattel 92 59 48 79 94 73 73 = 518 Kranzkarte
15 Schuler Armin (67) SV Seewen 91 61 45 85 93 73 70 = 518 Kranzkarte
16 Schaller Josef V  (37) BS Kissnacht 90 62 50 87 86 75 66 = 516 Kranzkarte
17 Fo6hn Oswald (43) MSV Bisisthal 89 65 48 77 92 69 75 = 515 Kranzkarte
18 Pfyl Emil V  (35) FSG Ried-Muotathal 87 63 47 84 90 72 72 = 515 Kranzkarte
19 Gwerder Lorenz V  (41) FSG Ried-Muotathal 83 67 44 89 91 69 72 = 515 Kranzkarte
20 Item Josef V  (38) SV Seewen 91 60 48 79 89 69 73 = 509 Kranzkarte
21 Inglin Xaver SV (28) SV Ibach-Schénenbuch 88 64 46 84 87 68 70 = 507 Kranzkarte
22 Schuler Josef V  (39) FSV Rothenthurm 75 68 46 91 89 70 67 = 506 Kranzkarte
23 Bichler Hans SV (28) BS Kiissnacht 89 49 48 88 94 72 64 = 504
24 Kenel Ernst (49) St-SG Lauerz 89 63 46 87 84 64 70 = 503
25 Kreienbiihl Hans-Peter (49) BS Kussnacht 90 57 46 78 88 69 74 = 502
26  Schmidig Meinrad (54) FSG Ried-Muotathal 89 61 48 77 83 71 73 = 502
27 Gisler Paul SV (29) FSG Riemenstalden 81 64 47 81 91 64 70 = 498
28 Heinzer Martin (55) FSG lligau 83 61 48 87 87 67 64 = 497
29 Schelbert Werner (48) MSV Bisisthal 89 62 44 90 81 71 60 = 497
30 Gwerder Remo (69) MSV Bisisthal 74 58 47 86 88 70 69 = 492
31 Gwerder Paul V  (34) FSG Ried-Muotathal 85 51 44 76 90 69 72 = 487
32 Schuler Martin (47) SG Steinen 81 61 47 83 82 65 67 = 486
33 Betschart Josef SV (30) BS Kiissnacht 84 61 41 75 84 69 66 480
34 Gisler Werner (70) St-SG Lauerz 88 57 44 74 80 65 65 = 473
35 Burgi Walter V  (32) BS Kussnacht 85 55 48 78 77 56 57 = 456
36 Pfyl Josef V  (34) FSG Ried-Muotathal 90 59 47 87 91 73 -- = 447
37 Frank Robert SV (22) MSV Bisisthal 67 50 41 63 86 69 56 = 432
38 Ablondi Josef (52) MSV Bisisthal 87 59 44 75 83 59 -- = 407
39 Imhof Franz (48) BS Kussnacht 83 59 41 60 - -- 71 = 314
40 Steiner Stefan (79) St-SG Lauerz 95 58 50 -- -- -- - = 203
41 Steiner René (57) St-SG Lauerz 92 64 45 -- - - - = 201
42 Heinzer Albin (49) FSG lligau 88 48 - - - - - = 136
43 Fohn Franz V  (32) MSV Bisisthal - - - - - - - = 0
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